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
Amazing views with a seasonal creek, on 2.29 acres

4+ acre lot at 4700 elevation, roughed in driveway, and small pad

2 acres with spectacular views, power runs along the edge of the property
Good building site on 5.59 acres, outstanding view, power to the road

Very private, 11.5 acre lot with a great view

Vacant 5 acre parcel located on Lower Cressmans Road

Perfect get away on 14.85 acres bordering national forest

80 acres, private and secluded

10 acre parcel on this private lot back off of Peterson Road

Two or three building sites on this amazing 14.3 acre property with views
Beautiful, 125 acres, zoning is RR and can possibly be split

Great views of the Minarets from this charming vintage cabin in Alder Springs
Charming Meadow Lake cabin built in 1975, home shaped like a boat

Paved access, oversized screen porch, 2 sheds, and nice deck

Adorable upgraded cabin on one acre, includes a pasture

Recently updated home with tons of privacy in Meadow Lakes

Nice open floor plan with granite counter-tops, fresh paint, and new flooring
Ready to move in A-Frame style cabin on useable 2+ acres

Move-in ready home with a covered porch, screened in patio, nice floor plan
Lovely sunsets from this custom home on 2.7 acres with a pond

Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

2 2471
3 2690
3.5 2637
2.5 2693
3.5 2255
5 2889
3.5 3000
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

1 800
1 1080
2 1150
1 960
2 1500
2 1560
1 1248
2 1428
2 1900
1 625

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Gorgeous views of the valley lights, and many new features
Key:

Price
$99,000
$115,000
$139,900
$185,000
$199,000
$239,000
$535,000
$550,000
$595,000
$599,000
$635,000
$650,000
$765,000

$22,500
$25,000
$28,000
$45,000
$46,000
$55,000
$59,000
$59,000
$60,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$118,500
$120,000
$270,000

$399,000 P

$89,000
$159,900
$168,000
$185,000
$187,900
$199,900
$225,000
$239,000
$240,000
$249,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



PINE RIDGE, con’t.

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
GU DENNIS 33952 Tocaloma Rd 3 3 2546 Home has lg. living room, wet bar, mother-in-law suite, & nice master bedroom $299,000
CB LOCKARD 45025 Auberry Rd 3 1.75 1485 Amazing Minarets views on the 2 story, reverse floor plan home on the ridge $319,900
GU GRAY 36714 Peterson Rd 4 2 1788 Rare find in this nice home on nearly 5 acres, recently upgraded $329,000
Pinnacle = SANDERS 34831 Auberry Rd 4 2 1600 Incredible view, amazing 44 acre parcel with seasonal pond $339,000
GU APPLING 34512 Shaver Springs Rd 3 2 1581 Home at the end of Shaver Springs Rd. has a covered porch and wood floors $339,999
GU CARDOZA 34701 Rockview Ln 3 2 2200 Located about one mile past Shaver Springs, nice home above the fog $375,000
OB OWENS 39644 Beal Fire Rd 3 3.5 3650 Fabulous gated custom home on 5 acres, stunning 180 degree views $399,000
OB MCCOOL 38057 Auberry Rd 3 3 3043 Amazing view, property has 2 homes on 5 acres, nice game room $399,900 R
GU WRIGHT 45032 Auberry Rd 3 2.5 2041 Single level home on the Ridge with spectacular views, trex deck, nice kitchen $459,000
GU WEIRICK 41270 Auberry Rd 3 2.5 2608 Early California style home with spectacular views, pool, guest home $979,000
OB ORTENZIO 36322 Tollhouse Rd 6 4,5 8500 One of a kind luxury home on 25 acres with amazing grounds $1,397,000
COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
Pinnacle PROVENCE 40885 Shaver Forest Rd Com’l lot C-1 property has all utilities stubbed to it and is highly visable from Hwy 168 $99,000
GU VON BEVEFOERDE 41930 Buckeye Ln Com’l 3980 Large 1328 sq. ft. retail area with a live in apartment $375,000
Pinnacle  TOLLDINK 41359 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 1053 1/3 acre parcel on Hwy 168 and Dinkey Creek Rd, includes a sq. block building $425,000
OB ELLIOTT 42062 Tollhouse Rd Com’l Bed and Breakfast located in the heart of Shaver Lake $999,990
HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES
HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQ’S - Community water & sewer
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